	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMEBP10-P11
	VMEBP10-P11 (Vector Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            VMEBP10-P11
		    Manufacturer:
            Vector Electronics
		    Description:
            BLACK PLAIN VME 10 SLOT ABG
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Backplanes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 949.39000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VMEBP10-P11 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMEBP10-P11  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-1300SCRF10 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 1300MAH NICAD
P-18NL3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 7.2V 180MAH NICAD
1599BGYBAT Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 5.12X2.56X1.00" GREY
1591BSGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX PLAS 4.41X2.44X1.21" GREY
1403986 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 4POS SCKT-WIRE 3M
W.FL-2LP-04N2-A-(190) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  RF CABLE ASSY
131-6303-401 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMC JACK STR BLKHD RG188
6278032-5 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSEM FIBER OPTIC BLK
1-1828875-0 TE Connectivity  C/A FO LC SEC SC BLUE 62.5 10M
19-003-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 19POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0210390406 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 1MM 24POS
0210200784 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 9POS
H2BXG-10106-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048V/X 6"
09457001185 Harting  RJI CABLE AWG 22/7 PCRA IP20/3
800-1603-2-SJT0-BL-00050 CNC Tech  CORD PWR R/A FEMALE-OPEN END .5M
A3DDA-3018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKP30A/ AE34M / AKP30
102-1392-BL-00100 CNC Tech  CABLE USB-A TO MICRO USB-B 1M
U032-004-R Tripp Lite  CABLE USB RETRACTABLE 2.0 M/M
3302/10 300SF 3M  CABLE 10 COND 300FT MULTI-COLOR
M2440 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 24AWG SLT 500'
6083C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 3PR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
86118CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 26AWG SLATE 1K'
6714 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG RED 100'
GEE36F-C Panduit Corp  GROMMET EDGE SLOT PE NATURAL
PLT4S-C5 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD GREEN 14.5"
MLT6WH-TL Panduit Corp  TIE 304 SS WAVETY 200# 6X20.5"
202F242-51-0-CS5326 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED STR SIZE 42 W/LIP
CR11S-51-25.0A-38693-25 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 25A ROCKER
IEGF6-35174-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPGH14-6794-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3034248 Phoenix Contact  FUSE BLOK CART 500V 10A DIN RAIL
BK/C520-750MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 750MA 250V FAST GLASS C520
ESD9B5.0ST5G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOD923
SMAJ7.0AHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMA
CMATVS5V0 TR Central Semiconductor Corp  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.3VC SOD-923
SMBJ40CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMB
SMBJ58E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 58VWM 103VC SMBJ
MXSMLG48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AB
TVB190NSA-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 190V SMB 50A
V56MA2S Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 40A SOD-83A AXIAL
	VMEBP10-P11  keywords
	    	VMEBP10-P11
	VMEBP10-P11  Vector Electronics
	VMEBP10-P11  pdf
	VMEBP10-P11  datasheet
	VMEBP10-P11  price
	VMEBP10-P11  distributor
	electronic components VMEBP10-P11
	VMEBP10-P11  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMEBP10-P11  Backplanes
	VMEBP10-P11  BLACK PLAIN VME 10 SLOT ABG
	VMEBP10-P11
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .